
Pos Licença Cat. Nome Equipe Pontos

1º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

1º 03.36715.18 JR ISABELA LETICIA SCHUSTER ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

1º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

1º 03.40230.19 JUV CATHARINE EHRMANN VIEIRA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 85

2º 03.32017.17 JR JENNIFER FRANCO DA ROSA ANTUNES AVULSO - PR 85

2º 03.47324.21 INF JUV LORENNA MOREIRA DE SOUZA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 85

1º 03.36232.18 EL** MARIA VITORIA MARGONAR DOS PASSOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 70

1º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 70

1º  03.46207.21 EL** LETÍCIA MARTINS GIMENES AVULSO - PR 70

1º 03.45402.21 JR GUSTAVO VINICIUS BATISTA MAZUREK JUNIOR AVULSO - PR 100

1º 03.40256.19 JR JAISSON MADEIRA BRESOLIN AVULSO - PR 100

1º 03.40258.19 JUV VITOR CAVALHEIRO KRUGER AVULSO - PR 100

2º 03.30102.16 JR LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA SMELJ CURITIBA 85

2º 03.44990.21 JR MARCELO AURELIO MOREIRA FUKUOKA SMELJ CURITIBA 85

2º 03.44025.21 JR VICTOR MURARO PEREIRA SMELJ CURITIBA 85

2º  03.47188.21 JUV NICOLAS PAIVA RODRIGUES SMELJ CURITIBA 85

3º 03.40209.19 JR GUSTAVO DE SOUZA PERES PEPINELLI CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.41463.20 JR MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA JUNIOR CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.44915.21 JUV NATAN RIDOLFI FONTES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.40237.19 JUV VINICIUS HENRIQUE MESQUITA PETRUCO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.28844.16 JR RAFAEL LOVRIN ASSOC CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 60

5º 03.46157.21 JUV PEDRO VITOR BESSANI DE ANDRADE TEAM FAG 50

5º 03.42969.20 JUV THIAGO BORTOLUZZI TEAM FAG 50

5º 03.47987.21 JUV VINÍCIUS AGUIAR RIBEIRO TEAM FAG 50

5º 03.40265.19 INF JUV MIGUEL BESSANI VIEIRA TEAM FAG 50

6º 03.44509.21 JUV GUILHERME KOUDI CARASSA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 45

6º 03.40268.19 JUV GUSTAVO HENRIQUE R. CORRENTE COSTA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 45

6º 03.46245.21 JUV JOÃO PEDRO COUTO SANCHES ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 45

6º 03.40267.19 JUV JÚLIO FAMA DE ARAUJO NETTO ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 45

1º 03.33579.17 EL DIEGO DE JESUS MENDES  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

1º 03.14613.11 EL FABIO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

1º 03.14614.11 EL RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

1º 03.18915.13 EL SAMUEL HAUANE REIKDAL STACHERA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

1º 03.37005.18 EL CLIFF BARNEY BUENO FURQUIM  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

2º 03.9660.08 EL JOEL CANDIDO PRADO JUNIOR ASS JUVENTUS/Z6 CYCLING TEAM 85

2º 03.38068.19 EL** DIEGO DIESEL JORGE AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.15980.12 EL GUSTAVO MARTINELLI CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.7201.07 EL RAUNY LEONARDO S.GONÇALVES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.22649.14 EL** ARTHUR ALMENARA ROSENDO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

3º 03.25065.15 EL** PEDRO GUILHERME VOLPATO ROSS CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70
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3º 03.7651.07 EL FERNANDO SIKORA JUNIOR CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

1º 03.44505.21 INF JUV LAURA ZENOVELO DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.47324.21 INF JUV LORENNA MOREIRA DE SOUZA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 85

1º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.32017.17 JR JENNIFER FRANCO DA ROSA ANTUNES AVULSO - PR 60

5º 03.36715.18 JR ISABELA LETICIA SCHUSTER ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 50

1º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

1º 03.36715.18 JR ISABELA LETICIA SCHUSTER ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

1º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.30176.16 JR ELOISA DO VALLE FRYDER CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

2º 03.42822.20 JUV REBECA TAZO MIOSSO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

3º 03.47282.21 JR JULIA BERNARDI RISSATO AVULSO - PR 70

3º 03.47988.21 JR POLIANA TRENTIN AVULSO - PR 70

1º 03.26071.15 EL** AMANDA KUNKEL CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

1º 03.9668.08 EL GABRIELA YUMI NISHI GOMES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

1º 03.25234.15 EL** BRUNA LIE ADATI LENARTOWICZ CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.22637.14 EL NICOLLE WENDY BORGES SMELJ CURITIBA 85

1º 03.41463.20 JR MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

1º 03.33863.17 JR GUSTAVO DE BRITO ROCHA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

1º  03.40237.19 JUV VINICIUS HENRIQUE MESQUITA PETRUCO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.34164.18 JR GABRIEL DE SÁ SENHORELI ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

2º 03.29745.16 JR GUSTAVO DE JESUS SALIN ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

2º 03.34609.18 JUV SERGIO HENRIQUE ARMACOLO BATISTA PREF. MUNICIPAL DE ROLÂNDIA 85

3º 03.44259.21 JR FELIPE MUSSI ALENCAR FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

3º 03.30186.16 JR KAWAN GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

3º 03.40304.19 JUV PEDRO SCHERER JUSTINO FÊO FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

4º 03.46157.21 JUV PEDRO VITOR BESSANI DE ANDRADE TEAM CENTRO FAG 60

4º 03.42969.20 JUV THIAGO BORTOLUZZI TEAM CENTRO FAG 60

4º 03.40265.19 INF JUV MIGUEL BESSANI VIEIRA TEAM CENTRO FAG 60

5º  03.44509.21 JUV GUILHERME KOUDI CARASSA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

5º 03.39916.19 JR JOÃO ROBERTO DA SILVA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

5º 03.47328.21 JR PEDRO HENRIQUE ROCHA COUTINHO ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

1º 03.5257.06 EL GEOVANE VINICIUS FERREIRA ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 100

1º 03.13083.10 EL GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 100

1º 03.28815.16 EL** VINICIUS GUIMARAES DA CRUZ ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 100

2º 03.33863.17 JR GUSTAVO DE BRITO ROCHA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

2º 03.7201.07 EL RAUNY LEONARDO S.GONÇALVES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

2º 03.7651.07 EL FERNANDO SIKORA JUNIOR CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

3º 03.9660.08 EL JOEL CANDIDO PRADO JUNIOR ASS JUVENTUS/Z6 CYCLING TEAM 70

3º 03.43435.20 EL** IGOR NOVA MELLO BERLANDA AVULSO - PR 70

1º 03.40230.19 JUV CATHAREINE EHRMANN VIEIRA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.44673.21 JUV NICOLLY CAROLLINE MIGUEL VIDAL SMELJ CURITIBA 85
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3º 03.44505.21 INF JUV LAURA ZENOVELO DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 70

4º 03.36465.18 JUV GEOVANA SANTOS DE SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 60

5º 03.47324.21 INF JUV  LORENNA MOREIRA DE SOUZA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

1º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.30176.16 JR ELOISA DO VALLE FRYDER CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º 03.36715.18 JR ISABELA LETICIA SCHUSTER ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 50

6º 03.32017.17 JR JENNIFER FRANCO DA ROSA ANTUNES AVULSO - PR 45

1º 03.25185.15 EL** JULIA MARIA CONSTANTINO CLUBE CICLÍSTICO ARAPONGUENSE 100

2º 03.25234.15 EL** BRUNA LIE ADATI LENARTOWICZ CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

3º 03.9668.08 EL GABRIELA YUMI NISHI GOMES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.46207.21 EL** LETICIA MARTINS GIMENES AVULSO - PR 60

5º 03.36232.18 EL** MARIA VITORIA MARGONAR DOS PASSOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

1º 03.33863.17 JR GUSTAVO DE BRITO ROCHA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.30186.16 JR KAWAN GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 85

3º 03.45401.21 JR EDUARDO SOTTI DA SILVA OLIVEIRA AVULSO - PR 70

4º 03.29745.16 JR GUSTAVO DE JESUS SALIN ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 60

1º 03.34609.18 JUV SERGIO HENRIQUE ARMACOLO BATISTA PREF. MUNICIPAL DE ROLÂNDIA 100

2º 03.42969.20 JUV THIAGO BORTOLUZZI TEAM CENTRO FAG 85

3º 03.40149.19 JUV MATHEUS CONSTANTINO AVULSO - PR 70

4º 03.40304.19 JUV PEDRO SCHERER JUSTINO FÊO FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 60

5º 03.40268.19 JUV GUSTAVO HENRIQUE R. CORRENTE COSTA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

6º 03.40147.19 INF JUV BRUNO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS AVULSO - PR 45

7º 03.40267.19 JUV JÚLIO FAMA DE ARAUJO NETTO ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 40

1º 03.7651.07 EL FERNANDO SIKORA JUNIOR CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.28815.16 EL** VINICIUS GUIMARAES DA CRUZ ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 85

3º 03.5257.06 EL GEOVANE VINICIUS FERREIRA ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 70

4º 03.29743.16 EL** ALEXANDRE PEREIRA ASS. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 60

1º 03.40230.19 JUV CATHARINE EHRMANN VIEIRA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.44673.21 JUV NICOLLY CAROLLINE MIGUEL VIDAL SMELJ CURITIBA 85

3º 03.36465.18 JUV GEOVANA SANTOS DE SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

1º 03.47282.21 JR JULIA BERNARDI RISSATO AVULSO - PR 100

2º 03.32017.17 JR JENNIFER FRANCO DA ROSA ANTUNES AVULSO - PR 85

1º 03.22637.14 EL NICOLLE WENDY BORGES SMELJ CURITIBA 100

2º 03.26071.15 EL ** AMANDA KUNKEL CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

1º 03.30102.16 JR LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA SMELJ CURITIBA 100

2º 03.40256.19 JR JAISSON MADEIRA BRESOLIN AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.44259.21 JR FELIPE MUSSI ALENCAR FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

4º 03.28844.16 JR RAFAEL LOVRIN ASSOC CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 60

5º 03.44025.21 JR VICTOR MURARO PEREIRA SMELJ CURITIBA 50

1º 03.40149.19 JUV MATHEUS CONSTANTINO AVULSO - PR 100

2º 03.40258.19 JUV VITOR CAVALHEIRO KRUGER AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.46157.21 JUV PEDRO VITOR BESSANI DE ANDRADE TEAM CENTRO FAG 70

4º 03.44915.21 JUV NATAN RIDOLFI FONTES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º  03.47188.21 JUV NICOLAS PAIVA RODRIGUES SMELJ CURITIBA 50

KEIRIN MASCULINO

OMNIUM FEMININO

OMNIUM MASCULINO



6º  03.40237.19 JUV VINICIUS HENRIQUE MESQUITA PETRUCO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 45

1º 03.18915.13 EL SAMUEL HAUANE REIKDAL STACHERA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

2º 03.9660.08 EL JOEL CANDIDO PRADO JUNIOR ASS JUVENTUS/Z6 CYCLING TEAM 85

3º 03.14613.11 EL FABIO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 70

4º 03.36242.18 EL** OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI SMELJ CURITIBA 60

5º 03.4329.05 EL ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO TEAM CENTRO FAG 50

6º 03.25065.15 EL** PEDRO GUILHERME VOLPATO ROSS CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 45

1º 03.44673.21 JUV NICOLLY CAROLLINE MIGUEL VIDAL SMELJ CURITIBA 100

2º 03.44505.21 INF JUV LAURA ZENOVELO DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.42822.20 JUV REBECA TAZO MIOSSO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.36465.18 JUV GEOVANA SANTOS DE SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 60

5º 03.47324.21 INF JUV  LORENNA MOREIRA DE SOUZA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

1º 03.36715.18 JR ISABELA LETICIA SCHUSTER ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.30176.16 JR ELOISA DO VALLE FRYDER CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 60

5º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 50

6º 03.47282.21 JR JULIA BERNARDI RISSATO AVULSO - PR 45

7º 03.32017.17 JR JENNIFER FRANCO DA ROSA ANTUNES AVULSO - PR 40

1º 03.9668.08 EL GABRIELA YUMI NISHI GOMES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.25185.15 EL** JULIA MARIA CONSTANTINO CLUBE CICLÍSTICO ARAPONGUENSE 85

3º 03.25234.15 EL** BRUNA LIE ADATI LENARTOWICZ CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.36232.18 EL** MARIA VITORIA MARGONAR DOS PASSOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º 03.46207.21 EL** LETICIA MARTINS GIMENES AVULSO - PR 50

1º 03.40147.19 INF JUV BRUNO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS AVULSO - PR 100

2º 03.44506.21 INF JUV GUSTAVO FELIPE DOS SANTOS ASS. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.40265.19 INF JUV MIGUEL BESSANI VIEIRA TEAM CENTRO FAG 70

1º 03.33863.17 JR GUSTAVO DE BRITO ROCHA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.45401.21 JR EDUARDO SOTTI DA SILVA OLIVEIRA AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.30186.16 JR KAWAN GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 70

4º 03.29745.16 JR GUSTAVO DE JESUS SALIN ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 60

5º 03.34164.18 JR GABRIEL DE SÁ SENHORELI ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 50

6º 03.47328.21 JR PEDRO HENRIQUE ROCHA COUTINHO ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 45

7º 03.39916.19 JR JOÃO ROBERTO DA SILVA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 40

1º 03.40149.19 JUV MATHEUS CONSTANTINO AVULSO - PR 100

2º 03.34609.18 JUV SERGIO HENRIQUE ARMACOLO BATISTA PREF. MUNICIPAL DE ROLÂNDIA 85

3º 03.40268.19 JUV GUSTAVO HENRIQUE R. CORRENTE COSTA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.42969.20 JUV THIAGO BORTOLUZZI TEAM CENTRO FAG 60

5º 03.40304.19 JUV PEDRO SCHERER JUSTINO FÊO FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 50

6º 03.47987.21 JUV VINICIUS AGUIAR RIBEIRO TEAM CENTRO FAG 45

7º 03.46157.21 JUV PEDRO VITOR BESSANI DE ANDRADE TEAM CENTRO FAG 40

8º 03.40267.19 JUV JÚLIO FAMA DE ARAUJO NETTO ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 35

9º  03.44509.21 JUV GUILHERME KOUDI CARASSA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 30

1º 03.28815.16 EL** VINICIUS GUIMARAES DA CRUZ ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 100

2º 03.7651.07 EL FERNANDO SIKORA JUNIOR CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 85

3º 03.5257.06 EL GEOVANE VINICIUS FERREIRA ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 70

4º 03.13083.10 EL GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ASS. CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 60

VELOCIDADE MASCULINO

VELOCIDADE FEMININO



5º 03.33863.17 JR GUSTAVO DE BRITO ROCHA CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 50

6º 03.43435.20 EL** IGOR NOVA MELLO BERLANDA AVULSO - PR 45

1º 03.22637.14 EL NICOLLE WENDY BORGES SMELJ CURITIBA 100

2º 03.36232.18 EL** MARIA VITORIA MARGONAR DOS PASSOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 85

1º 03.14613.11 EL FABIO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

1º 03.14614.11 EL RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

2º 03.30102.16 JR LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA SMELJ CURITIBA 85

2º 03.36242.18 EL** OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI SMELJ CURITIBA 85

3º 03.4329.05 EL ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO TEAM CENTRO FAG 70

4º 03.22649.14 EL** ARTHUR ALMENARA ROSENDO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 65

4º 03.25065.15 EL** PEDRO GUILHERME VOLPATO ROSS CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 65

1º 03.30102.16 JR LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA SMELJ CURITIBA 100

1º 03.44025.21 JR VICTOR MURARO PEREIRA SMELJ CURITIBA 100

1º 03.40230.19 JUV CATHARINE EHRMANN VIEIRA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.44673.21 JUV NICOLLY CAROLLINE MIGUEL VIDAL SMELJ CURITIBA 85

3º 03.42822.20 JUV REBECA TAZO MIOSSO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.44505.21 INF JUV LAURA ZENOVELO DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 60

5º 03.36465.18 JUV GEOVANA SANTOS DE SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 50

1º 03.32315.17 JR LUANA FERREIRA DA SILVA ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 100

2º 03.47282.21 JR JULIA BERNARDI RISSATO AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.36721.18 JR LUIZA HELENA LEHRBAUM DOS SANTOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 70

4º 03.30176.16 JR ELOISA DO VALLE FRYDER CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º 03.32313.17 JR ANA JULIA SANTOS ALVES ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 50

1º 03.26071.15 EL ** AMANDA KUNKEL CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 100

2º 03.36232.18 EL** MARIA VITORIA MARGONAR DOS PASSOS ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 85

3º 03.46207.21 EL** LETICIA MARTINS GIMENES AVULSO - PR 70

1º 03.14614.11 EL RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 100

2º 03.4329.05 EL ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO TEAM CENTRO FAG 85

3º 03.18915.13 EL SAMUEL HAUANE REIKDAL STACHERA  CLUBE DE CICLISMO SO PEDAL 70

4º 03.22649.14 EL** ARTHUR ALMENARA ROSENDO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º 03.46095.21 EL** YAN HENRIQUE VIEIRA CARDOSO AVULSO - PR 50

6º 03.8101.09 EL JOÃO PAULO CASETTA AVULSO - PR 45

7º 03.29822.16 EL** GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS AVULSO - PR 40

8º 03.29743.16 EL** ALEXANDRE PEREIRA ASS. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 35

1º 03.30102.16 JR LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA SMELJ CURITIBA 100

2º 03.29745.16 JR GUSTAVO DE JESUS SALIN ASSOC. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 85

3º 03.28844.16 JR RAFAEL LOVRIN ASSOC CURITIBANA DESPORTIVA - ACD 70

4º 03.45402.21 JR GUSTAVO VINICIUS BATISTA MAZUREK AVULSO - PR 60

5º 03.40256.19 JR JAISSON MADEIRA BRESOLIN AVULSO - PR 50

6º 03.44025.21 JR VICTOR MURARO PEREIRA SMELJ CURITIBA 45

7º 03.44259.21 JR FELIPE MUSSI ALENCAR FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 40

8º 03.30186.16 JR KAWAN GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUZA FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 35

1º 03.40149.19 JUV MATHEUS CONSTANTINO AVULSO - PR 100

2º 0340258.19 JUV VITOR CAVALHEIRO KRUGER AVULSO - PR 85

3º 03.34609.18 JUV SERGIO HENRIQUE ARMACOLO BATISTA PREF. MUNICIPAL DE ROLÂNDIA 70

MADISON MASCULINO

ELIMINAÇÃO FEMININO

ELIMINAÇÃO MASCULINO

MADISON FEMININO



4º 03.44915.21 JUV NATAN RIDOLFI FONTES CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 60

5º 03.37254.18 JUV JOÃO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS BALAN ASS. ROLANDENSE DE CICLISMO 50

6º  03.40237.19 JUV VINICIUS HENRIQUE MESQUITA PETRUCO CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 45

7º 03.40265.19 INF JUV MIGUEL BESSANI VIEIRA TEAM CENTRO FAG 40

8º  03.47188.21 JUV NICOLAS PAIVA RODRIGUES SMELJ CURITIBA 35

9º 03.40268.19 JUV GUSTAVO HENRIQUE R. CORRENTE COSTA ASSOC. LONDRINENSE DE CICLISMO 30

10º 03.40304.19 JUV PEDRO SCHERER JUSTINO FÊO FOZ CYCLES CLUBE 25

11º 03.46157.21 JUV PEDRO VITOR BESSANI DE ANDRADE TEAM CENTRO FAG 20

12º 03.40147.19 INF JUV BRUNO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS AVULSO - PR 18

13º 03.44506.21 INF JUV GUSTAVO FELIPE DOS SANTOS ASS. CICLÍSTICA ROLANDENSE 15


